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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME: Zinc chloride,ACS

ITEM NUMBER:
BRAND:

CAS NUMBER:

MDL NUMBER:
FORMULA:
MOLECULAR WEIGHT:

TEST

(NO3)Nitrate
Ammonium(NH4)
Appearance
Insoluble matter(c = 10%, Dilute HCI)
Iron(Fe)

Lead(Pb)
Magnesium(Mg)
Pitassium(K)
Purity(Complexometric EDTA)
Sodium(Na)

Sulfate (SO4)

X-Ray Diffraction

Z112530
Aladdin
7646-85-7
MFCD00011295
ZnCI2
136.30
SPECIFICATION
MIN. MAX.
0% 0.003 %
0% 0.005 %

White Powder, Crystals and/or Chunks

0% 0.005 %
0% 0.001%
0% 0.005 %
0% 0.01%
0% 0.02 %
97 % 100 %
0% 0.05%
0% 0.01%

Conforms to Structure

TARGET
VALUE

0.003 %
0.005 %

0.005 %
0.001 %
0.005 %
0.01%
0.02%
100 %
0.05%
0.01%
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